
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

39 
111 
199 
240 
33x 
44 
98 

616 
11 

Name 

Cable Rosenberg 
Sean Shepard 
Ken Orgeron 
Cameron Lane 
Alex Petitdemange 
Jim Richard 
Richard Meilman 
Team S2HELL 
John Dowling 

Class 
TTU 

TT2 

TT3 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:49.961 
1:52.797 
1:54.752 
1:56.371 
1:58.049 
1:58.336 
2:00.708 
2:05.065 
2:05.091 

Diff 

2.836 
4.791 
6.410 
8.088 
8.375 

10.747 
15.104 
15.130 

Best Speed 

88.068 
85.853 
84.391 
83.217 
82.034 
81.835 
80.227 
77.432 
77.416 

In Lap 

4 
2 
3 
3 
6 
5 
4 
3 
1 

Make - Model 

Dodge Viper 
Lotus Exige 
BMW M3 
Mazda RX8 
Ford Spec Racer 
Porsche Boxster 
Ford Boss 302R 
Honda  S2000 
Porsche  911 S 

Member 

161100 
193283 
143110 
140844 
188718 
111931 
207311 
2S1823 
131621 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/14/2021 9:27:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring -Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

Time Trial Director- Jeremy Renshaw 

Ums Time Attack - Jon Via 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Chuckwalla Raceway (CW) 

TT Big Bore 

Session #1 

Practice started at 9:21:51 

Chuckwalla Raceway (CW) 2.690 miles 

2/13/2021 08:35 AM 


